
CORRC Carpet Track
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 10

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

Top Qualifier is Sydor, Bill 27/5:06.974 (Rnd 5)
www.RCScoringPro.com

17.5 Rubber (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Kuenning. Max 31 27 5:10.142 11.145 11.210 11.251 311.318

Sydor, Bill 42 27 5:10.662 0.52011.140 11.171 11.211 111.291

Layne, Dustin 23 26 5:07.519 11.314 11.412 11.489 211.594

Scrimo, Arthur 14 26 5:07.530 0.01111.167 11.217 11.264 411.389

Willener, Jason 95 25 5:03.525 11.419 11.511 11.556 811.700

Klingforth, Brent 106 25 5:08.610 5.08511.615 11.644 11.696 1011.927

Brown, Adam 67 24 5:04.892 11.151 11.467 11.570 512.061

Henson, Chris 78 24 5:09.105 4.21311.569 11.678 11.771 612.216

Klingforth, Kyle 59 23 5:17.178 11.416 11.496 11.660 913.038

Borgheiinck, Ryan 810 6 1:16.822 11.789 7

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Scrimo Layne Kuenning. Max Sydor Klingforth Brown Henson Borgheiinck Willener Klingforth

4/13.689 2/13.133 3/13.252 1/12.126 10/17.960 9/17.139 7/15.041 6/14.814 5/14.683 8/15.5611.

22/5:01.1 23/5:01.9 23/5:04.7 25/5:03.2 17/5:05.3 18/5:08.5 20/5:00.7 21/5:11.0 21/5:08.2 20/5:11.1

6/13.827 1/11.600 2/11.931 3/13.311 10/11.977 9/11.642 5/12.027 8/13.548 4/12.090 7/12.5532.

22/5:02.7 25/5:09.1 24/5:02.1 24/5:05.2 21/5:14.3 21/5:02.1 23/5:11.3 22/5:11.9 23/5:07.8 22/5:09.2

6/12.192 5/14.705 1/11.231 2/12.817 10/11.795 9/12.784 4/11.893 8/11.977 3/11.932 7/11.9473.

23/5:04.4 23/5:02.3 25/5:03.4 24/5:06.0 22/5:06.0 22/5:04.7 24/5:11.6 23/5:09.2 24/5:09.6 23/5:07.1

9/14.817 4/11.751 1/11.953 2/11.703 8/11.982 10/13.510 6/13.727 7/12.877 3/11.614 5/12.3344.

23/5:13.4 24/5:07.1 25/5:02.3 25/5:12.2 23/5:08.8 22/5:02.8 23/5:02.9 23/5:06.0 24/5:01.9 23/5:01.2

9/11.273 4/11.314 1/11.304 2/11.292 8/11.849 10/11.683 6/12.091 7/11.817 3/11.577 5/11.7305.

23/5:02.6 25/5:12.5 26/5:10.2 25/5:06.2 23/5:01.5 23/5:07.0 24/5:10.9 24/5:12.1 25/5:09.5 24/5:07.7

9/11.757 4/11.876 1/11.145 2/11.458 8/11.498 10/11.151 6/11.767 7/11.789 3/11.964 5/11.8466.

24/5:10.2 25/5:09.9 26/5:06.8 25/5:02.9 24/5:08.2 24/5:11.6 24/5:06.1 24/5:07.2 25/5:07.7 24/5:03.8

8/11.309 4/11.812 1/11.377 2/11.260 7/11.479 9/11.707 6/11.893 3/11.701 5/11.6157.

24/5:04.6 25/5:07.8 26/5:05.2 26/5:11.8 24/5:03.5 24/5:07.2 24/5:03.2 25/5:05.5 24/5:00.3

6/13.475 4/11.544 1/11.389 2/11.261 7/14.923 9/15.839 8/16.285 3/11.646 5/11.6578.

24/5:07.0 25/5:05.4 26/5:04.1 26/5:09.4 24/5:10.3 23/5:03.1 23/5:01.0 25/5:03.7 25/5:10.1

6/11.453 4/11.517 1/11.425 2/11.280 7/13.148 8/16.247 9/17.911 3/11.563 5/11.6559.

24/5:03.4 25/5:03.4 26/5:03.3 26/5:07.6 24/5:10.9 23/5:11.0 23/5:13.3 25/5:02.1 25/5:08.0

6/11.167 4/11.638 1/11.316 2/11.194 7/14.498 8/11.435 9/13.068 3/11.419 5/12.13410.

25/5:12.3 25/5:02.2 26/5:02.4 26/5:06.0 23/5:01.5 23/5:06.2 23/5:12.1 25/5:00.4 25/5:07.5

6/11.195 4/11.581 1/11.409 2/11.369 9/17.225 7/12.055 8/12.095 3/11.564 5/11.64411.

25/5:09.4 25/5:01.0 26/5:01.9 26/5:05.0 23/5:10.1 23/5:03.5 23/5:09.0 26/5:11.4 25/5:06.0

6/11.467 4/11.873 1/11.178 2/11.177 9/13.769 7/12.280 8/12.169 3/12.301 5/12.44712.

25/5:07.5 25/5:00.7 26/5:00.9 26/5:03.8 23/5:10.6 23/5:01.8 23/5:06.6 25/5:00.1 25/5:06.5

5/11.356 4/11.364 1/11.343 2/11.223 9/11.851 7/11.555 8/11.800 3/11.520 6/13.93013.

25/5:05.7 26/5:11.4 26/5:00.5 26/5:02.9 23/5:07.7 24/5:12.0 23/5:03.9 26/5:11.1 25/5:09.7

5/11.659 4/11.713 1/11.419 2/11.297 9/15.439 7/11.743 8/11.833 3/11.518 6/11.79714.

25/5:04.7 26/5:10.9 26/5:00.2 26/5:02.2 23/5:11.1 24/5:09.8 23/5:01.6 26/5:10.3 25/5:08.6

4/11.681 3/12.184 1/11.332 2/11.684 9/11.455 7/11.757 8/11.789 5/16.175 6/13.43315.

25/5:03.8 26/5:11.3 27/5:11.3 26/5:02.3 23/5:07.9 24/5:08.0 24/5:12.6 25/5:05.4 25/5:10.4

4/11.391 3/11.650 1/11.290 2/11.388 9/16.194 7/11.651 8/15.541 5/11.740 6/11.76416.

25/5:02.6 26/5:10.7 27/5:10.9 26/5:01.9 23/5:11.9 24/5:06.2 23/5:03.2 25/5:04.7 25/5:09.4

4/11.304 3/11.866 1/11.351 2/11.273 9/11.645 7/11.550 8/12.873 5/12.674 6/12.28217.

25/5:01.4 26/5:10.6 27/5:10.7 26/5:01.4 23/5:09.4 24/5:04.5 23/5:02.7 25/5:05.4 25/5:09.3

4/11.230 3/11.556 1/11.899 2/11.648 9/14.887 7/13.975 8/11.629 5/13.686 6/13.08618.

25/5:00.3 26/5:10.0 27/5:11.3 26/5:01.5 23/5:11.2 24/5:06.2 23/5:00.8 25/5:07.4 25/5:10.3

4/11.509 3/11.720 1/11.455 2/11.391 9/12.097 7/13.060 8/11.634 5/11.721 6/11.74319.

26/5:11.6 26/5:09.8 27/5:11.2 26/5:01.2 23/5:09.4 24/5:06.6 24/5:12.0 25/5:06.6 25/5:09.4

4/11.426 3/11.670 1/11.285 2/11.140 9/11.416 7/14.441 8/12.283 5/11.837 6/11.65020.

26/5:10.9 26/5:09.4 27/5:10.8 26/5:00.6 23/5:07.1 24/5:08.6 24/5:11.2 25/5:06.1 25/5:08.5

4/11.221 3/11.340 1/11.227 2/11.180 9/18.758 7/11.648 8/14.345 5/11.634 6/12.12521.

26/5:10.0 26/5:08.7 27/5:10.5 26/5:00.2 23/5:13.0 24/5:07.2 24/5:12.7 25/5:05.4 25/5:08.2

4/11.271 3/11.634 1/11.562 2/11.238 9/11.634 7/11.678 8/11.569 5/11.614 6/12.09522.

26/5:09.2 26/5:08.5 27/5:10.5 27/5:11.3 23/5:11.0 24/5:06.0 24/5:11.1 25/5:04.7 25/5:07.9

4/11.314 3/11.589 1/11.267 2/11.449 9/19.699 7/11.770 8/11.936 5/12.043 6/11.82223.

26/5:08.5 26/5:08.1 27/5:10.3 27/5:11.2 22/5:03.3 24/5:05.0 24/5:10.1 25/5:04.5 25/5:07.4

4/11.485 3/11.526 1/11.726 2/11.166 7/12.592 8/11.906 5/11.772 6/14.05624.

26/5:08.1 26/5:07.8 27/5:10.5 27/5:10.8 24/5:04.8 24/5:09.1 25/5:04.1 25/5:09.2

4/11.610 3/11.562 1/11.270 2/11.439 5/11.537 6/11.70425.

26/5:07.9 26/5:07.5 27/5:10.3 27/5:10.7 25/5:03.5 25/5:08.6

4/11.452 3/11.801 1/11.376 2/11.55826.

26/5:07.5 26/5:07.5 27/5:10.1 27/5:10.8

1/11.430 2/11.34027.

27/5:10.1 27/5:10.6
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Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

17.5 Rubber

CORRC Carpet Track

5:08.798Sydor, Bill 1 / 5:10.662/ / 100 99 0 1992 027 27

5:10.907Kuenning. Max 3 / 5:10.142/ / 98 100 0 1981 027 27

5:10.696Layne, Dustin 2 / 5:07.519/ / 99 98 0 1973 027 26

5:09.302Scrimo, Arthur 4 / 5:07.530/ / 97 97 0 1944 026 26

5:01.590Willener, Jason 6 / 5:03.525/ / 95 96 0 1915 025 25

5:01.321Brown, Adam 5 / 5:04.892/ / 96 94 0 1907 025 24

5:01.851Klingforth, Brent 9 / 5:08.610/ / 92 95 0 1876 024 25

5:04.072Klingforth, Kyle 7 / 5:17.178/ / 94 92 0 1869 025 23

3:57.235Henson, Chris 10 / 5:09.105/ / 91 93 0 1848 018 24

5:06.598Borgheiinck, Ryan 8 / 1:16.822/ / 93 91 0 18410 025 6

17.5 Rubber

4/17/2011 2:34:35 PM


